© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco 7606-S Router
Enhanced Performance, Versatility, High Availability, and Reliability at the Provider
Edge.
The Cisco® 7606-S Router is a compact, high-performance router designed in a 6-slot form factor for deployment
at the network edge, where robust performance and IP/Multiprotocol Label Switching (MPLS) services are
necessary to meet the requirements of both enterprises and service providers. It enables Carrier Ethernet service

● Up to 240-Mpps distributed forwarding rate (requires distributed forwarding cards [DFCs])
● Total throughput: 480 Gbps
Table 1 gives ordering information for the Cisco 7606-S.
Table 1. Cisco 7606-S Chassis Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Spare Units Note that “=” denotes a spare order
CISCO7606-S= Cisco 7606-S chassis, mounting kit, and cable guide
PWR-2700-AC= 2700W AC power supply for CISCO7606/CISCO7606-S chassis
PWR-2700-DC= 2700W DC power supply for CISCO7606/CISCO7606-S chassis
PWR-4500-DC= 4500W DC power supply for CISCO7606-S chassis (minimum software release 12.2(33)SRE)
CAB-GSR16-US= AC power cord (United States) with NEMAL6-20 Plug
CAB-GSR16-EU= AC power cord (Europe)
CAB-AC16A-90L-IN= AC power cord (International)
FAN-MOD-6SHS= High speed fan module for CISCO7606-S chassis
Mounting kit and cable guide for CISCO7606/CISCO7606-S chassis KIT-MNTG-CG-6=
Mounting kit and cable guide for CISCO7606-S for the optional 23-in. rack
PWR-06S-CVR= Blank Power Supply Cover for the 7606-S chassis
CLK-7600= Clock card for CISCO7606/CISCO7606-S chassis
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 5
Technical Specifications
● Seven-RU (12.25-in. [31.11-cm]) chassis